
Placing Open Poles
1D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1D
1 *Erin Bernhard ‐ Jodie (r‐15‐19) 21.000 21.000 7
2 *Kaelin Ware‐ Nash (r 15‐19) 21.053 21.053 6
3 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r‐20+) 21.426 21.426 5
4 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy (r‐ 20+) 21.543 21.543 4
5 Tana Jureczki‐ Pistol 21.877 21.877

2D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Tristan Fitzpatrick ‐ Kate (r 12‐14) 22.013 22.013 7
2 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar (r 12‐14) 22.027 22.027 6
3 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19) 22.102 22.102 5
4 *Kenzie Kramer ‐ Bay (r15‐19) 22.109 22.109 4
5 *Maddie Ferris‐ Chissum (r 12‐14) 22.111 22.111 3
6 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 22.196 22.196 2
7 *Kaylee Kramer ‐ Pistal (r 12‐14) 22.273 22.273 1
8 *D'Aun Hickman ‐ Hero 22.512 22.512 1
9 *Ryleigh Hyles ‐ Kentucky (r‐15‐19) 22.653 22.653 1
10 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff (r nov)  22.735 22.735 1
11 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 22.864 22.864 1
12 *Amy/Allora Leonard ‐ All Around Wild Card (r 9‐11) 22.907 22.907 1

3D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Letha Garrett‐ Skat 23.098 23.098 7
2 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Pat (r 20+) 23.321 23.321 6
3 *Carrol Abendroth‐ 50 cents  23.445 23.445 5
4 Samantha Ellis‐ CF Peppy Sundee (r 8u) 23.808 23.808
5 Shelbi Schneider‐  (r 15‐19)?? 23.885 23.885
6 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper (r 8u) pts! 23.992 23.992 4

4D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Kelan Bode ‐ Timber  24.008 24.008
2 *Jordan Reed ‐ AP SugarLily/Fergie (r9‐11) 24.131 24.131 7
3 *Kyler Key‐ Truckles 24.205 24.205 6
4 *Jordan Maldonado‐ Sissy (r12‐14) 24.494 24.494 5
5 *Kathy Durst‐ JJ  24.605 24.605 4
6 *Shanna Marquart‐ Barbarosa (r 12‐14) 24.608 24.608 3
7 *Savanna Morton‐ Bones (r 12‐14) 24.646 24.646 2
8 *Cami Morgan‐ Smartys (r 12‐14, nov) 24.785 24.785 1
9 *Jeannie Walker‐ Riley (Crystal runs) 25.189 25.189 1
10 *Jordan Reed ‐ Lady  25.234 25.234 1
11 *Madison Jones‐ Encore (r 9‐11) 25.641 25.641 1
12 Eric Tenery‐ Hooker (r‐ 8u) 25.708 25.708

HEART OF THE HILLS BARREL RACE ASSOCIATION
April 13, 2014  ~  Kerrville Indoor Arena

HHBRA pg 1 4/13/2014



13 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 26.897 26.897 1
14 *Kacey Key ‐ Mac 21.944 5 26.944 1
15 *Kathy Durst‐ Hooker (r 20+) 26.956 26.956 1
16 *Kyler/Kinsey Key‐ Utah 28.665 28.665 1
17 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov) 28.704 28.704 1
18 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck (r nov) 23.879 5 28.879 1
19 *Millie Marquart ‐ Roxie (9‐11,nov) 24.353 5 29.353 1
20 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+, novice) 24.362 5 29.362 1
21 *Megan Blevins ‐ Lazer (r 12‐14) 24.607 5 29.607 1
22 Vanessa Flick‐ Big Boy (r 20+) 29.744 29.744
23 *Crystal Wetz ‐ Wilson  (R 15‐19) 20.898 10 30.898 1
24 *Madison Brown‐ Miley (r nov) 26.729 5 31.729 1
25 Megan Miller ‐ Blaze (12‐14) 31.878 31.878
26 Gayle Shussler‐ Sinful Memories 27.134 5 32.134
27 Jalyn Sivells ‐ Jazz (r 20+) 23.183 10 33.183
28 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 23.926 10 33.926 1
29 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 24.158 10 34.158 1

*Rainey Skelton ‐ Mr. JB0853 (r 9‐11) nt nt 1
*Emmy Ferris‐ Chissum (r‐ 9‐11) nt nt 1
*Kendall Morton‐ Sammy (r 9‐11) NT NT 1
*Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith NT NT 1
Kelan Bode ‐ Gene NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 Samantha Ellis 23.808 23.808
2 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper pts 23.992 23.992 7
3 *Sloan Spenrath 24.337 24.337 6
4 *Eric Tenery 25.708 25.708 5
5 *Kaleigh Elliott 28.611 28.611 4
6 *Kinsey Key 24.296 5 29.296 3
7 *Sage Everett 35.406 35.406 2
8 *Jaclynn Dankworth 37.467 37.467 1
9 *Shada Cline 40.859 40.859 1
10 *Gage Behrens 46.138 46.138 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard ® 22.907 22.907 7
2 *Jordan Reed ® 24.131 24.131 6
3 *Madisyn Jones 25.641 25.641 5
4 *Georgia Busbee 27.085 27.085 4
5 *Millie Marquart ® 24.353 5 29.353 3
6 *Landry Wren 24.158 10 34.158 2
7 *Emmy Ferris ® nt nt 1
8 *Rainey Skelton nt nt 1
9 *Kendall Morton NT NT 1
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Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Tristan Fitzpatrick ‐ Kate  22.013 22.013 7
2 *Shelby Curry ® 22.027 22.027 6
3 *Maddie Ferris‐ Chism ® 22.111 22.111 5
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 22.196 22.196 4
5 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.273 22.273 3
6 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 22.864 22.864 2
7 *Jordan Maldonado‐ Sissy (r12‐14) 24.494 24.494 1
8 *Shanna Marquart‐ Barbarosa ®   ? 24.608 24.608 1
9 *Savanna Morton 24.646 24.646 1
10 *Cami Morgan ®  24.785 24.785 1
11 *Kady Zunker 26.034 26.034 1
12 *Meagan Blevins ® 24.607 5 29.607 1
13 *Megan Miller ® 31.878 31.878 1
14 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 23.926 10 33.926 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Erin Bernhard 21.000 21.000 7
2 *Kaelin Ware ® 21.053 21.053 6
3 *Allison Pfeiffer ® 22.102 22.102 5
4 *Kenzie Kramer ® 22.109 22.109 4
5 *Ryleigh Hyles ® 22.653 22.653 3
6 Shelby Schneider 23.885 23.885
7 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 26.897 26.897 2
8 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck 23.879 5 28.879 1

*Crystal Wetz ® 20.898 10 30.898 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r‐20+) 21.426 21.426 7
2 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy ® 21.543 21.543 6
3 *Morgan McBryde‐ Pat® 23.321 23.321 5
4 *Kathy Durst‐ Hooker ®  26.956 26.956 4
5 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+, novice) 24.362 5 29.362 3
6 *Vanessa Flick 29.744 29.744 2
7 Jalyn Sivells ® 23.183 10 33.183

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Eric Williams ‐ Kodiak  22.305 22.305 7
2 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff 22.735 22.735 6
3 *Cami Morgan‐ Smartys 24.785 24.785 5
4 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov) 28.704 28.704 4
5 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck 23.879 5 28.879 3
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6 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie ® 24.353 5 29.353 2
7 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+, novice) 24.362 5 29.362 1
8 *Madison Brown‐ Miley 26.729 5 31.729 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 Samantha Ellis‐ ®  Pepper 15.426 15.426
2 *Samantha Ellis ® Peppy 15.546 15.546 7
3 *Kinsey Key ®  16.305 16.305 6
4 *Eric Tenery 16.706 16.706 5
5 *Kaleigh Elliott 17.836 17.836 4
6 *Sloan Spenrath ®  18.135 18.135 3
7 *Caylee Durbin 19.442 19.442 2
8 *Sage Everett 20.164 20.164 1
9 *Kinley Klaehn 20.302 20.302 1
10 *Jaclynn Dankworth 21.285 21.285 1
11 *Gage Behrens 25.526 25.526 1
12 *Amberly Klaehn 27.450 27.450 1
13 *Luke Bohnert 35.297 35.297 1
14 *Lilah Bohnert 41.417 41.417 1
15 *Payton Flagherty 99.705 99.705 1
16 *Shada Cline nt nt 1
17 *Sydney Curry nt nt 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Riley Welch‐ Pepper pts ® 14.645 14.645 7
2 *Allora Leonard‐ All Around ® 14.671 14.671 6
3 Avery Brooks ®  14.945 14.945
4 *Jordan Reed‐Fergie ®  15.370 15.370 5
5 *Landry Wren ‐ Starbuck ®  15.849 15.849 4
6 *Madisyn Jones ®  15.908 15.908 3
7 *Madison Brown 16.302 16.302 2
8 *Peyton Celotto 16.358 16.358 1
9 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance ® 16.538 16.538 1
10 Amber Vandamme 16.613 16.613
11 *Kendall Morton 17.752 17.752 1
12 *Emmy Feris ®  18.435 18.435 1
13 Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash 14.241 5 19.241
14 *Millie Marquart‐ Magic ®  14.314 5 19.314 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry ® Sugar‐ pts 14.445 14.445 7
2 *Tristan Fitzpatrick‐ Kate ®  14.709 14.709 6
3 *Megan Miller ®  14.939 14.939 5
4 *Kaysen Turk‐ Boy Kid West (r 12‐14) 15.092 15.092 4
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5 *Kaylee Kramer ®  15.321 15.321 3
6 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 15.475 15.475 2
7 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 15.730 15.730 1
8 *Megan Blevins ®  15.830 15.830 1
9 *Savanna Morton 16.365 16.365 1
10 *Cami Morgan ® 16.666 16.666 1
11 *Gus Stehling ®  16.810 16.810 1
12 *Kady Zunker 17.854 17.854 1
13 *Maddie Ferris ®  16.165 5 21.165 1
14 Alyssa Smith‐ Vato ®  16.283 5 21.283
15 *Shanna Marquart‐ Faith ®  16.286 5 21.286 1
16 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 16.126 10 26.126 1
17 *Savanna Everett‐ Snap 24.023 5 29.023 1
18 *Alyssa Smith‐ Romo‐ pts nt nt 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy ® pts 14.494 14.494 7
2 Sam White‐ Dave 14.539 14.539
3 *Cheyanne Hyatt‐ Sugar ®  14.673 14.673 6
4 *Heather Grothues ®  14.880 14.880 5
5 *Ryleigh Hyles ®  15.176 15.176 4
6 Allison Pfeiffer‐ Rebel ®  15.181 15.181
7 Sam White‐ Catty 15.494 15.494
8 *Mallory Marks ®  15.712 15.712 3
9 *Crystal Wetz ®  15.735 15.735 2
10 *Kaelin Ware ®  16.093 16.093 1
11 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 17.859 17.859 1
13 *Erin Bernhard ®  14.360 5 19.360 1
14 *Amanda Davis ®  nt nt 1
15 *Sara Zunker nt nt 1

Placing 20‐49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie ®  14.302 14.302 7
2 Shanny Grounds 14.552 14.552
3 *Toni Felps ‐ Muffin ®  14.767 14.767 6
4 *Mickie Stanley 14.848 14.848 5
5 *Kandace Smith‐ Firem Mimi 15.294 15.294 4
6 *Cressent Nickes‐ Save Night ®  15.636 15.636 3
7 *Tana Jureczski ®  15.653 15.653 2
8 *Letha Garrett‐ 15.920 15.920 1
9 *Nikki Jackson ®  15.970 15.970 1
10 Karen Schladoer ‐ Bella 14.911 5 19.911
11 Kathryn Sab‐ Hawk 15.234 5 20.234
12 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy ®  16.291 5 21.291 1
13 *Jalyn Sivells ®  14.939 10 24.939 1
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14 Kandace Smith‐ SeeStarFire nt nt
15 Kathryn Sab‐ Slat NT NT
16 *Morgan McBryde ®  NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Marlene McRae ‐  ®  14.486 14.486 7
2 *Jan Henderson ®  14.523 14.523 6
3 *Darla Barker ‐ Witchy ® 14.835 14.835 5
4 *Jamie McCracken‐ Shiney ®  15.081 15.081 4
5 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero ®  15.141 15.141 3
6 *Kathy Durst ®  16.742 5 21.742 2

Placing $500 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Chris Marquart ®  15.808 15.808 7
2 *Serena Walston 16.332 16.332 6
5 *Alexandra Berry 17.417 17.417 5
6 *Sarah Klaehn 18.033 18.033 4
3 *Vanessa Flick 20.993 20.993 3
4 *Kimberly Cooper 32.618 32.618 2

Placing Novice Barrels $300 Total Time Points
1 *Kandace Smith‐ Firem Mimi ® 15.294 15.294 7
2 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov, fut) 15.371 15.371 6
3 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie ®  15.528 15.528 5
4 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff 15.653 15.653 4
5 *Chris Marquart‐ Life Is Good ®  15.808 15.808 3
6 *Karen Behrens‐ Smokin Happy Oak ®  15.952 15.952 2
7 *Nikki Jackson‐ Wichita Indian Earth ®  15.970 15.970 1
8 *Cami Morgan‐ Harley/Smarty 16.666 16.666 1
9 *Alana Drew‐ Gerl 16.675 16.675 1
10 *Jamie McCracken‐ Sonny 16.850 16.850 1
11 *Terri Black‐ Wilsmoke ®  17.081 17.081 1
12 *Marlene McRae‐ Holy Blue Jeans 17.191 17.191 1
13 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck ®  17.480 17.480 1
14 *Alexandra Berry‐ Cruise Control 17.739 17.739 1
15 *Jamie McCracken‐ Dusty 19.963 19.963 1
16 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+) 16.291 5 21.291 1
17 *Cressent Nickes‐ Famous Mr. Eye ®  28.453 28.453 1
18 *Kimberly Cooper‐ Darlin 30.737 30.737 1
19 *Amanda Davis‐ Lady Faye ®  nt nt 1
20 *Kandace Smith‐ Sea Star Fire ® NT NT 1
21 *Patti Brown ‐ Harley nt nt 1
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Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie 14.302 14.302 7
2 *Allora Leonard‐ All Around Wild Card ®  14.671 14.671 6
3 *Mickie Stanley‐ MMS Twisted Luck ®  14.848 14.848 5
4 *Kandace Smith‐ Firem Mimi ® 15.294 15.294 4
5 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov, fut) 15.371 15.371 3
6 *Chris Marquart‐ Life Is Good ®  15.808 15.808 2
7 *Marlene McRae‐ Holy Blue Jeans 17.191 17.191 1
8 Kathryn Sab‐ Hawk 15.234 5 20.234 1
9 *Karen Behrens‐ Accomplished Faith ®  15.911 5 20.911 1
10 *Cressent Nickes‐ Famous Mr. Eye ®  28.453 28.453 1
11 *Kandace Smith‐ SeeStarFire ® NT NT 1

Placing Team Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Allora‐ Wildcard/Toni‐ Muffin 14.671 14.767 0.096 7
2 *Riley Welch‐ Pepper/Allison‐Katy 14.645 14.494 0.151 6
3 *Megan‐Blaze/Allison‐Rebel 14.939 15.181 0.242 5
4 *Cheyanne‐ Kallie/Cheyanne‐ Sugar 14.930 14.673 0.257 4
5 *Janelle‐ Jiggy/ Eric‐ Kodiak 15.185 15.477 0.292 3
6 *Carrol‐Buck/Meagan‐Lazer 17.480 15.830 1.650 2
7 *Kathy‐ JJRose/ Kathy‐ Hooker 16.667 16.742 + 5 5.075 1
8 *Gus‐ Brinnie/ Shanna‐ Faith 16.810 16.286+5 5.524 1
9 *Alyssa‐ Vato/Ryleigh‐ Kentucky 16.283+5 15.176 6.107 1
10 *Millie‐ Magic/ Millie‐ Roxie 14.314+5 15.528 6.214 1
11 *Shanna Marquart‐ Faith/ Kathy Durst‐ Hooker 16.286 + 5 16.742+5 nt 1

Placing OPEN BARRELS
1D OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1 Laura Cox‐ Tom 14.130 14.130
2 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie (r 20‐49, derby)pts 14.302 14.302 7
3 Christy Fullen‐ Firewater Spirit 14.323 14.323
4 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris  14.409 14.409 6
5 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar (r 12‐14) 14.445 14.445 5
6 *Kacey Key ‐ Mac 14.478 14.478 4
7 Marlene McRae‐ Chex (r50+) 14.486 14.486
8 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy (r 15‐19, team) pts! 14.494 14.494 3
9 *Jan Henderson ‐Dashing for Honor (r 50+) 14.523 14.523 2
10 Sam White‐ Dave (r15‐19) 14.539 14.539
11 *Shelby Curry ‐ CJ 14.541 14.541 1
12 Shanny Grounds‐ Cody (r 20‐49) 14.552 14.552

2D OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1 *Riley Welch ‐ Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9‐11, team) pts 14.645 14.645 7
2 Kaydee Hellmann ‐ Royal Star Bandit 14.668 14.668
3 *Allora Leonard ‐ AA Wild Card (R 9‐11, fut, team)  14.671 14.671 6
4 *Cheyanne Hyatt ‐ Sugar (r 15‐19 & team) 14.673 14.673 5
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5 Christy Fullen‐ Dash of Bling 14.700 14.700
6 *Tristan Fitzpatrick ‐ Kate (r 12‐14) 14.709 14.709 4
7 Robin Montague‐ Chief Lil Tee 14.730 14.730
8 Sidney Gibson ‐ Blondie  14.746 14.746
9 *Toni Felps ‐ Muffin (r 20‐49, team) 14.767 14.767 3
10 *Darla Barker ‐Witchy (r 50+) 14.835 14.835 2
11 *Kristen Duecker‐ Bookoo 14.844 14.844 1
12 *Mickie Stanley ‐ MMS Twisted Luck (r Fut, 20‐49)) 14.848 14.848 1
13 Robin Montague‐ WarCry 14.872 14.872
14 Heather Grothues ‐ Hasty Salvation (r 15‐19) 14.880 14.880
15 *Cheyanne Hyatt ‐ Kallie (r team) 14.930 14.930 1
16 *Megan Miller ‐ Blaze (r 12‐14,team) 14.939 14.939 1
17 Avery Brooks‐ Foxy (r 9‐11) 14.945 14.945
18 *Jeannie Walker ‐ Riley  14.978 14.978 1
19 Kyleen Littlefield‐ Watch Your Pennies 15.006 15.006
20 Amy Behrens‐ Miss JB 0514/Mia 15.020 15.020
21 Kayley Eckert‐ Remmie 15.073 15.073
22 *Jamie McCracken ‐ Shiney (r 50+) 15.081 15.081 1
23 Keylie Tatum ‐ Rip  15.083 15.083
24 *Kaysen Turk‐ Boy Kid West (r 12‐14) 15.092 15.092
25 Corley Cox‐ EZ 15.102 15.102

3D OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1 Kayley Eckert ‐ Chula 15.140 15.140
2 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero (r 50+) 15.141 15.141 7
3 *Ryleigh Hyles ‐ Kentucky (r 15‐19) 15.176 15.176 6
4 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19, team) 15.181 15.181 5
5 *Janelle Williams‐Jiggy (r team) 15.185 15.185 4
6 *Kandace Smith‐ Firem Mimi (r nov,fut,20‐49) 15.294 15.294 3
7 *Elaine Bohnert ‐ Tina's Tempest 15.309 15.309 2
8 *Kaylee Kramer‐ Outlaw (r 12‐14) 15.321 15.321 1
9 *Jordan Reed ‐ Lady 15.346 15.346 1
10 *Jordan Reed ‐ Fergie (r 9‐11) 15.370 15.370 1
11 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov, fut) 15.371 15.371 1
12 *Kaylee Kramer‐ Pistal  15.394 15.394 1
13 Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper Four Six (r 8u) 15.426 15.426
14 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 15.475 15.475 1
15 *Eric Williams ‐ Kodiak (r team) 15.477 15.477 1
16 Sam White‐ Catty (r 15‐19) 15.494 15.494
17 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie (r novice & team) 15.528 15.528 1
18 *Samantha Ellis‐ CF Peppy Sundee (r 8u) pts 15.546 15.546 1
19 Kayley Eckert‐ Buddy 15.571 15.571

4D OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1 *Cressent Nickes‐ Save The Night (20‐49) 15.636 15.636 7
2 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff (r nov, 20‐49) 15.653 15.653 6
3 *Kristen Duecker‐ Bruiser 15.658 15.658 5
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4 *Mallory Marks ‐ Vegas (r 15‐19) 15.712 15.712 4
5 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 15.730 15.730 3
6 *Crystal Wetz ‐ Snoop (r 15‐19) 15.735 15.735 2
7 *Chris Marquart ‐ Life Is Good (r adult, nov, Fut) 15.808 15.808 1
8 *Meagan Blevins‐ Lazer (r 12‐14, team) 15.830 15.830 1
9 *Landry Wren ‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 15.849 15.849 1
10 Cristin Posey‐ Whiskey 15.895 15.895
11 Kasidi Smart‐ Dashin Dean 15.900 15.900
12 *Madisyn Jones‐ Encore (r 9‐11) 15.908 15.908 1
13 Kelan Bode‐ Timber  15.913 15.913
14 *Letha Garrett‐ Skat (r 20‐49) 15.920 15.920 1
15 *Karen Behrens ‐ Smokin Happy Oak (r novice) 15.952 15.952 1
16 *Nikki Jackson‐ Wichita Indian Earth (r 20‐49 & novice 15.970 15.970 1
17 *Kaelin Ware ‐ Nash (r 15‐19) 16.093 16.093 1
18 Megan Moore ‐ Sambo 16.126 16.126

5D OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1 *Krista Bennett‐ Dusty 16.232 16.232 7
2 *Kinsey Key ‐ Mac (r 8&U) 16.305 16.305 6
3 Peyton Celotto ‐ Sly (r 9‐11) 16.358 16.358
4 *Savanna Morton‐ Bones (r 12‐14) 16.365 16.365 5
5 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance (r 9‐11) 16.538 16.538 4
6 Amber Vandamme‐ Cody 16.613 16.613
7 *Cami Morgan‐ Smartys Sugarman (r 12‐14, nov) 16.666 16.666 3
8 *Kathy Durst ‐ JJ (r team) 16.667 16.667 2
9 *Gayle Shussler‐ Sinful Memories 16.695 16.695 1
10 *Gus Stehling ‐ Brinnie (r 12‐14,team) 16.810 16.810 1
11 *Crystal Wetz‐ Wilson  16.935 16.935 1
12 Amy Behrens‐ Mocha 17.024 17.024
13 *Terri Black‐ Wilsmoke (r novice) 17.081 17.081 1
14 Sarah Culpepper‐ Yeller 17.083 17.083
15 *Kyler Key‐ Truckles 17.093 17.093 1
16 *Marlene McRae ‐ Holy Blue Jeans (r nov,fut) 17.191 17.191 1
17 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck (r nov) 17.480 17.480 1
18 *Kendall Morton‐ Sammy (r9‐11) 17.752 17.752 1
19 *Kady Zunker‐ Drifter (r 12‐14) 17.854 17.854 1
20 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 17.859 17.859 1
21 Crystal Fritz‐ Cuatro 17.908 17.908
22 *Sloan Spenrath ‐ Doc (r 8&U) 18.135 18.135 1
23 *Emmy Ferris‐ Chissum (r 9‐11) 18.435 18.435 1
24 Colby Nash‐? 19.034 19.034
25 *Cressent Nickes‐ amous Mr. Eye(r nov,fut) 28.453 28.453 1
26 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Pat  29.809 29.809 1

Shawn O'Neill‐ FireFly (r 20‐49) DO DO
*Sara Zunker‐ Lena (r 15‐19) NT NT 1
*Karen Behrens ‐ Accomplished Faith (r fut) 15.911 5 nt 1
*Alyssa Smith‐ Romo (r 12‐14) pts nt nt 1
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*Millie Marquart‐ Rufus 16.035 5 nt 1
*Kyler/Kinsey Key ‐ Utah nt nt 1
Tana Jureczki‐ Pistol 14.700 5 nt
*Amanda Davis ‐ Lady Faye (r 15‐19, novice) nt nt 1
*Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20‐49, novice) 16.291 5 nt 1
Kathryn Sab‐ Hawk ( 20‐49) 15.234 5 NT
*Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith (r 12‐14, team) 16.286 5 NT 1
*Darla Barker‐ Firecracker  16.998 10 NT 1
*Morgan McBryde ‐ Ed (20‐49) NT NT 1
*Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash (r 9‐11) 14.241 5 NT 1
*Erin Bernhard ‐ Jodie (r 15‐19) 14.360 5 NT 1
*Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 16.126 10 NT 1
*Millie Marquart‐ Magic (r 9‐11, team) 14.314 5 NT 1
Kathryn Sab‐ Slat ( 20‐49) NT NT NT
*Jalyn Sivells  ‐ Jazz (r 20‐49) 14.939 10 NT 1
Charity Wilson‐ Porky NT NT
*Patti Brown ‐ Harley (r nov) NT NT 1
*Alyssa Smith‐ Vato (r 12‐14)  16.283 5 NT 1
Kelan Bode‐ Gene  NT NT
*Kathy Durst ‐Hooker (r 50+, team) 16.742 5 NT 1
*Karen Schladoer ‐ Smart Lil China/Bella (r 20‐49) 14.911 5 NT 1
*Kandace Smith‐ See Star Fire (r nov, fut, 20‐49) NT NT 1
*Maddie Ferris ‐ Stryker (r 12‐14) 16.165 5 NT 1
Tayler Flores ‐ Mac Scene  15.768 5 NT
Kasidi Smart‐ Cooler 14.612 5 NT
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